

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 645-658 OF 2004

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.P.BANK'S DEPOSIT COLLECTORS ASSON.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention,stay)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 235 of 2005(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 56 of 2005(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 584 of 2005(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 633 of 2005(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 721 of 2005(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 723 of 2005(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c ofthe impugned Judgment and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 763 of 2005(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/10/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Mrs. Shubra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.

Mr. Ambrish Kumar, Adv.

....2/-

: 2 :

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on Friday immediately after the

Dussehra vacation for final disposal.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)

COURT MASTER