

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 645-658 OF 2004

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.P.BANK'S DEPOSIT COLLECTORS ASSON.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

Date: 28/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mrs. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Priyadarshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Ambrish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In our order dated 21/10/2005, instead of W.P. No. 2056/01 read as W.P. NO.3056/01.

Office report is discharged accordingly.

( RAVI P. VERMA )  
Court Master  
urt Master

( MADHU  
Co

[Signed order is placed on the file]

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL ORIGINAL JURISDICTION

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 645-658 OF 2004

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ANR. ETC.  
R(S)

PETITIONER

Versus

A.P. BANK'S DEPOSIT COLLECTORS  
T(S)

RESPONDENT

ASSON. & ORS.

O R D E R

In our order dated 21/10/2005, instead of W.P. No.2056/01 read as W.P.

NO.3056/01.

Office report is discharged accordingly.

.....J.

( H.K. SEMA )

New Delhi;

.....J.

August 28, 2006.

( P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN )